Publication 42JPS-PP001B-EN-P – October 2012	 Copyright © 2012 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Printed in USA.
Supersedes Publication 42JPS-PP001A-EN-P – January 2012
VisiSight, Listen. Think. Solve. and Rockwell Automation are registered trademarks of Rockwell Automation.
General Ordering Information for the VisiSight™
42JS VisiSight
Sensing Mode Light Source Sensing Range Sensitivity
Adjustment Output Function Output Type Cat. No. (1)
Polarized
Retroreflective Visible Red 0.025 …3.5 m*
(0.08 … 11.5 ft)
No Adjustment
Complementary Light
and Dark Operate
NPN 42JS-P2MNB1-F4
PNP 42JS-P2MPB1-F4
Adjustment Knob
NPN 42JS-P2MNA2-F4
PNP 42JS-P2MPA2-F4
Diffuse Visible Red
5 …250 mm
(0.20 … 9.84 in.)
Adjustment Knob
Complementary Light
and Dark Operate
NPN 42JS-D2MNA2-F4
PNP 42JS-D2MPA2-F4
3 …800 mm
(0.12 … 31.5 in.)
NPN 42JS-D2MNA1-F4
PNP 42JS-D2MPA1-F4
Background
Suppression Visible Red
6 …55 mm
(0.24 … 2.17 in.)
No Adjustment
Complementary Light
and Dark Operate
NPN 42JS-B2MNB1-F4
PNP 42JS-B2MPB1-F4
2 …130 mm
(0.12 … 31.5 in.)
NPN 42JS-B2MNB2-F4
PNP 42JS-B2MPB2-F4
Transmitted
Beam
Visible Red
0 …10 m
(0 … 32.8 ft)
No Adjustment NA Transmitted
Beam Emitter - 42JS-E2EZB1-F4
Adjustment Knob Complementary Light
and Dark Operate
NPN 42JS-R9MNA1-F4
PNP 42JS-R9MPA1-F4
Infrared
No Adjustment NA Transmitted
Beam Emitter - 42JS-E1EZB1-F4
Adjustment Knob Complementary Light
and Dark Operate
NPN 42JS-R9MNA2-F4
PNP 42JS-R9MPA2-F4
42JT VisiSight
Sensing Mode Light Source Sensing Range Sensitivity
Adjustment Output Function Output Type Cat. No. (1)
Polarized